
Hale Hockey Club 
2018 Minkey Programs

TERM 2 PROGRAM TERM 3 PROGRAM

Friday, May 4 Friday, July 20

Friday, May 11 Friday, July 27

Friday, May 18 Friday, August 3

Friday, May 25 Friday, August 10

Friday, June 8 Friday, August 17

Friday, June 15 Friday, August 24

Friday, June 22 Friday, August 31

Friday, June 29 Friday, September 7

REGISTER ONLINE at www.halehockey.com.au/cms/18_jnr

$150 for 1 Program 

OR 

$225 for Both 

SAVE $75

EDGE HOCKEY STORE 

ON SITE 

MAY 4th

FRIDAYS 

4:15pm to 5:15pm


